

Bid Tab - RFB 6160 Greenwood WWTP – DAFT Unit Rehabilitation

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	RAVA Construction LLC	Total	PLW Waterworks, LLC	Total	Thalle Construction Co., Inc.	Total
Base Bid									
A									
A1	Mobilization/Demobilization (Not to Exceed 5% of Total Bid)	LS	1	\$2,500,000.00	\$2,500,000.00	\$4,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00	\$7,500,000.00	\$7,500,000.00
A2	Bonds and Insurance (Maximum Allowance of 2%)	AL	1	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00
A3	Storm Water Pollution Prevention	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$84,447.00	\$84,447.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
A4	Site Work and Yard Piping Work	LS	1	\$13,599,500.00	\$13,599,500.00	\$13,775,793.00	\$13,775,793.00	\$20,144,000.00	\$20,144,000.00
A5	Electrical Site Work	LS	1	\$17,400,000.00	\$17,400,000.00	\$19,441,470.00	\$19,441,470.00	\$25,000,000.00	\$25,000,000.00
A6	Proposed Splitter Box No. 3	LS	1	\$2,500,000.00	\$2,500,000.00	\$2,872,831.00	\$2,872,831.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$5,000,000.00
A7	Proposed Aeration Basin No. 6	LS	1	\$10,500,000.00	\$10,500,000.00	\$20,732,616.00	\$20,732,616.00	\$23,541,000.00	\$23,541,000.00
A8	Proposed Final Clarifier No. 3	LS	1	\$5,500,000.00	\$5,500,000.00	\$5,070,905.30	\$5,070,905.30	\$12,000,000.00	\$12,000,000.00
A9	Proposed RAS Pump Station No. 2	LS	1	\$1,750,000.00	\$1,750,000.00	\$2,191,232.40	\$2,191,232.40	\$4,500,000.00	\$4,500,000.00
A10	Proposed WAS Pump Station	LS	1	\$3,000,000.00	\$3,000,000.00	\$2,213,668.00	\$2,213,668.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00
A11	Rehabilitation of Existing Aeration Basins No. 1 - No. 5	LS	1	\$9,400,000.00	\$9,400,000.00	\$12,893,732.30	\$12,893,732.30	\$16,000,000.00	\$16,000,000.00
A12	Final Clarifiers No. 1 and No. 2 RAS Pump	LS	1	\$3,000,000.00	\$3,000,000.00	\$934,919.30	\$934,919.30	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00
A13	Station Improvements	LS	1	\$4,500,000.00	\$4,500,000.00	\$2,483,104.60	\$2,483,104.60	\$6,000,000.00	\$6,000,000.00
A13.1	WAS Holding Tanks No. 1 and No. 2	LS	1	\$4,500,000.00	\$4,500,000.00	\$2,483,104.60	\$2,483,104.60	\$6,000,000.00	\$6,000,000.00
A14	WAS Holding Tank Scope of Work Delegated to the Tank Manufacturer	AL	1	\$2,268,000.00	\$2,268,000.00	\$2,268,000.00	\$2,268,000.00	\$2,268,000.00	\$2,268,000.00
A15	Rehabilitation of Blower Building	LS	1	\$5,700,000.00	\$5,700,000.00	\$3,288,646.30	\$3,288,646.30	\$6,500,000.00	\$6,500,000.00
A15.1	Rehabilitation of Sludge Dewatering Building	LS	1	\$5,800,000.00	\$5,800,000.00	\$4,523,864.80	\$4,523,864.80	\$6,000,000.00	\$6,000,000.00
A16	Two (2) Volute Presses and hopper Systems	AL	1	\$1,895,000.00	\$1,895,000.00	\$1,895,000.00	\$1,895,000.00	\$1,895,000.00	\$1,895,000.00
A17	Site Restoration	LS	1	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$130,036.60	\$130,036.60	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00
A18	Allowance for Unanticipated Work	AL	1	\$5,000,000.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$5,000,000.00
A19	Relocation of 4" - 6" Ductile Iron Pipe up to 10' Depth	LF	500	\$175.00	\$87,500.00	\$392.00	\$196,000.00	\$275.00	\$137,500.00
A20	Relocation of 8" - 10" Ductile Iron Pip up to 10' Depth	LF	500	\$220.00	\$110,000.00	\$424.00	\$212,000.00	\$345.00	\$172,500.00
A21	Relocation of 12" - 16" Ductile Iron Pip up to 10' Depth	LF	400	\$300.00	\$120,000.00	\$897.50	\$359,000.00	\$530.00	\$212,000.00
A22	Asbestos Remediation and Removal	LS	1	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
A23	Proposed Dewatering Feed Pump Building	LS	1	\$4,200,000.00	\$4,200,000.00	\$2,813,947.60	\$2,813,947.60	\$5,000,000.00	\$5,000,000.00
Sub Totals					\$102,000,000.00		\$108,951,214.20		\$152,450,000.00
Grand Total					\$102,000,000.00		\$108,951,214.20		\$152,450,000.00